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201106220001
82940

06/22/2011
02:14:31

A IMAGING
REALTY LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE -
NOFEE

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20110107000
009050

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201101070000
09040

01/07/2011
04:15:33

A IMAGING
REALTY LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201101070000
09050

01/07/2011
04:15:34

A IMAGING
REALTY LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201101070000
09060

01/07/2011
04:15:35

A IMAGING
REALTY LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


