Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= A IMAGING REALTY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106220001 82940	06/22/2011 02:14:31	A IMAGING REALTY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE - NOFEE	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					Instr #:20110107000 009050	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201101070000 09040		A IMAGING REALTY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201101070000 09050	01/07/2011 04:15:34	A IMAGING REALTY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201101070000 09060	01/07/2011 04:15:35	A IMAGING REALTY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST